
First Name Last Name Email

Trey Angera trey@springtideseaweed.com

Jamie Bassett jamiebassett@gmail.com

Gabrielle Beaulieu gabrielle.beaulieu@pc.gc.ca

Beth Bisson beth.bisson@maine.edu

Andy Blanchard andyblanchard12345@gmail.com

Roger Bogart brogerus@yahoo.com

Gabriela Bradt gabriela.bradt@unh.edu

Nick Branchina nick.branchina@ceimaine.org

Paul Burgess paburgess50@gmail.com

Chris Cary

chris.cary@newenglandoceancluster.co

m

Hugh Cowperthwaite hugh.cowperthwaite@ceimaine.org

Carrie Culver c_culver@lifesci.ucsb.edu

Andrew Cutko andrew.cutko@tnc.org

Ariella Danziger adanziger1@une.edu

Nelle D'Aversa nelle.daversa@dec.ny.gov

Brady Davis

brady.davis@newenglandoceancluster.

com

Nicole Deroche nderoche@anselm.edu

Curtis Fahey cfahey2@une.edu

Elizabeth Fairchild elizabeth.fairchild@unh.edu

Erica Ferrelli erica.ferrelli@maine.edu

Markus Frederich mfrederich@une.edu

Jason Goldstein jsgoldstein2@gmail.com



Alicia Grimaldi grimaldi.alicia@epa.gov

Brianna Group brianna.group@tnc.org

Jennifer Halstead jhalstead450@gmail.com

Meggie Harvey mharvey@gmri.org

Mark Hoyt mghoyt26@gmail.com

Thanh Huibers thanh.huibers@gmail.com

Angel Jamison sabino@gwi.net

Aurora Jamison sabino@gwi.net

Chris Jamison csjamison@comcast.net

Scott Jeffrey scott.jeffrey@dal.ca

Arron Jones arron.jones74@gmail.com

Jessica Joyce jessica@tidalbayconsulting.com

Steven Jury sjury@sjcme.edu

Bouhee Kang bouhee.kang@maine.edu

Sarah Kirn sarah@gmri.org

John Kraeuter jkraeuter@une.edu

Alix Laferriere alix.laferriere@tnc.org

Scott Lapreste scottshells9@yahoo.com

Rachel Lasley-Rasher rachel.lasleyrasher@maine.edu

Everett Leach jmiller@wellsnerr.org

Michelle Lemos michelle.lemos@unh.edu

Kate Mackay kfmackay@myfairpoint.net

Kate Masury kate@eatingwiththeecosystem.org

Patricia Mcaleenan robinhoodcove@yahoo.com

Marissa Mcmahan mmcmahan@manomet.org

Jeremy Miller jmiller@wellsnerr.org



Amanda Moeser amanda.moeser@tnc.org

Emily Molden emily@nantucketlandcouncil.org

Robin Moore poormooremarina@gmail.com

Angela Myracle angela.myracle@maine.edu

Denis Nault denis-marc.nault@maine.gov

Penelope Overton poverton@pressherald.com

Peter Phippen pphippen@mvpc.org

Luke Poirier lpoirier@upei.ca

Kelly Randall kar1047@wildcats.unh.edu

Robert Russell robert.russell@maine.gov

Daniel Ryan dan@channelfishco.com

Robin Hadlock Seeley rhs4@cornell.edu

Denise Skonberg denise.skonberg@maine.edu

Adam Smith adamsmith@gmail.com

Colles Stowell colles@onefishfoundation.org

Jonathan Taggart jtaggart@gwi.net

Ashley Taylor ataylor@mdibl.org

Nicole Twohig nicole@quahogbay.org

Peter Valente petervalente32@gmail.com

Roger Warner rogerwarner@greencrab.org

Win Watson win@unh.edu

Zachary Whitener zwhitener@gmri.org

Kelly Whitmore kelly.whitmore@state.ma.us

Taylor Witkin tmwitkin@gmail.com

Anita Wray a_wray@coloradocollege.edu

Alan Young ayoung@salemstate.edu



Steve Zimmerman zimm26@gmail.com


